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Klass SM 
1 1021557 Christer Berntsson Varbergs Skytteförening (HA) 5 6 6/2 1/0 6/1 6 6/3 5/1 41/7 

(3+4) 
2 10319 Leif Sandberg Kalix Skytteförening (NO) 6 2 6/3 3/0 6/5 6 6/4 6/0 41/12

(1+3) 
3 914798 Olle Gabrielsson Rommeheds Skytteförening (DA) 4 6 6/1 5/3 6/6 4 6/2 4/2 41/14

(1+1) 
4 689641 Robert Grape Niemis Skytteförening (NO) 6 6 6/1 1/0 6/6 5 5/4 5/2 40/13 
5 1563811 Donald Johansson Ale Skytteförening (NO) 6 6 6/4 3/2 6/3 5 6/2 2/0 40/11 
6 560267 Henry Håkansson Eda Skyttegille (VÄ) 6 5 6/5 5/3 6/3 6 5/0 1/0 40/11 
7 489306 Tomas Lindblom Kalix Skytteförening (NO) 6 6 6/2 2/2 6/5 5 5/0 3/2 39/11 
8 568630 Ulf Ingmansson Bromma-Solna Skyttefören (ST) 5 6 6/2 3/0 5/4 4 4/1 6/1 39/8 
9 1540898 Sten-Olov Åberg Sandvikens Skyttegille (GÄ) 2 5 6/3 6/4 5/3 6 6/0 2/0 38/10 
10 1284033 Daniel Henriksson Gammalstorps Skyttefören (BL) 6 5 6/0 3/2 6/4 6 3/0 3/2 38/8 
11 913739 Håkan Pettersson Hoburgs Skyttegille (GO) 5 6 6/1 2/0 6/2 6 6/5 1/0 38/8 
12 559160 Liselott Danielsson Värnamo Skytteförening (SM) 6 6 6/3 4/1 6/6 5 4/0 0/0 37/10 
13 1403357 Lars Ivarsson Flundre Skytteförening (VS) 5 6 6/1 1/1 6/6 6 3/0 4/0 37/8 
14 492819 Lars Hedlund Edsbjörke Skytteförening (VÄ) 5 6 6/5 1/0 6/1 6 6/1 1/0 37/7 
15 1760891 Mikael Eriksson Göteborgs Skyttegille (VS) 6 6 6/4 3/1 3/2 6 4/0 2/0 36/7 
16 550165 Magnus Thoreson Glanshammars Skyttefören (ÖR) 5 5 1/0 4/1 6/3 6 6/2 3/0 36/6 
17 744884 Marcus Åhlin Bälgvikens Skytteförenin (SÖ) 5 4 5/0 5/0 6/4 6 5/0 0/0 36/4 
18 537577 Johan Yngveson Gammalstorps Skyttefören (BL) 6 5 6/0 1/0 6/1 5 4/0 3/0 36/1 
19 807794 Göran Backlund Bälinge-Jumkil Skytteför (UP) 6 5 6/4 1/0 6/3 6 5/3 0/0 35/10 
20 1543209 Magnus Larsson Älekulla Skytteförening (VG) 1 5 6/1 3/0 6/5 6 6/3 2/0 35/9 
21 87143 Lars Åkesson Össjö Skytteförening (SK) 5 6 6/3 2/1 6/5 6 4/0 0/0 35/9 
22 1528448 Andreas Wistrand Kila Skyttegille (VM) 6 3 3/0 5/2 6/6 6 6/0 0/0 35/8 
23 1715996 Håkan Hertzman Karlslunda Ungdomsskytte (SM) 4 6 6/3 1/0 3/0 6 6/1 3/2 35/6 
24 1109810 Håkan Fritz Landskrona Skyttegille (SK) 5 6 6/1 0/0 6/2 6 5/3 1/0 35/6 
25 449681 Patric Jonsson Torshags Skyttegille (ÖS) 1 6 6/0 2/0 6/6 5 6/0 2/1 34/7 
26 1091480 Gunilla Widén 

Palm 
Eslövs Skyttegille (SK) 2 6 6/0 3/1 6/4 6 5/2 0/0 34/7 

27 834444 Niklas Grape Niemis Skytteförening (NO) 2 6 6/0 1/0 6/6 6 4/0 3/0 34/6 
28 1395377 Malin Svahn Torshags Skyttegille (ÖS) 0 6 6/2 4/0 6/5 6 5/0 0/0 33/7 
29 1395383 Mats Svahn Torshags Skyttegille (ÖS) 2 6 4/0 4/0 6/5 6 5/2 0/0 33/7 
30 529708 Mikael Nilsson Bromma-Solna Skyttefören (ST) 6 6 2/0 4/2 6/5 5 4/0 0/0 33/7 
31 935625 Leif Hellman Nyköpings Skyttegille (SÖ) 5 4 6/1 3/2 6/3 4 3/0 2/0 33/6 
32 926204 Göran Hägg Bälgvikens Skytteförenin (SÖ) 6 6 4/0 3/0 6/5 5 1/0 2/1 33/6 
33 323217 Håkan Sigurdsson Gammalstorps Skyttefören (BL) 6 6 6/0 2/2 0/0 5 5/3 3/0 33/5 
34 745012 Elin Åhlin Bälgvikens Skytteförenin (SÖ) 4 6 5/0 2/0 6/4 5 5/1 0/0 33/5 
35 801423 Martin Andersson Skultuna Skytteförening (VM) 3 6 6/2 3/0 5/1 6 4/0 0/0 33/3 
36 1410873 Johan Carlsson Eggvena-Bråttensby Skytt (VG) 3 5 3/0 2/0 6/4 6 6/3 1/0 32/7 
37 139715 Anders Petersson Älmhults Skytteförening (SM) 0 6 5/1 5/2 6/2 5 5/0 0/0 32/5 
38 444100 Peter Östergren Ala-Gammelgarns Skyttefö (GO) 6 6 1/0 5/3 4/1 6 4/1 0/0 32/5 
39 1099820 Jerry 

Waldemarsson 
Skurups Skytteförening (SK) 2 6 6/2 4/1 6/2 6 2/0 0/0 32/5 

40 1563581 Tomas Karlsson Kville Skytteförening (VS) 0 6 6/4 6/0 5/0 5 4/0 0/0 32/4 
41 1748166 Lennart Thelander Dagstorp-Lilla Harrie Sk (SK) 3 5 3/0 4/1 5/1 6 5/1 1/0 32/3 
42 1632813 Rolf Sundberg Hofors Skyttegille (GÄ) 4 6 4/2 1/1 6/2 6 4/1 0/0 31/6 
43 1461466 Ingemar Högdahl Tämta Skyttegille (VG) 1 6 6/2 0/0 5/2 6 4/1 3/0 31/5 
44 871383 Kjell Johansson Hofors Skyttegille (GÄ) 4 5 3/0 2/1 6/1 5 6/2 0/0 31/4 
45 745018 Eva Åhlin Bälgvikens Skytteförenin (SÖ) 0 5 6/3 3/1 4/4 6 6/0 0/0 30/8 
46 519178 Alan Kerr Varbergs Skytteförening (HA) 6 6 1/0 1/0 6/4 5 4/0 1/1 30/5 
47 980570 Patrik Johansson Rommeheds Skytteförening (DA) 5 5 6/2 3/0 5/1 5 0/0 1/0 30/3 
48 1194685 Peter Karlsson Glanshammars Skyttefören (ÖR) 2 5 5/4 4/1 2/0 5 6/1 0/0 29/6 
49 1748168 Malin Thelander Dagstorp-Lilla Harrie Sk (SK) 0 6 6/3 3/1 4/0 4 4/0 2/1 29/5 
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50 10773 Kenneth Lind Eda Skyttegille (VÄ) 0 6 5/0 2/0 6/2 5 5/2 0/0 29/4 
51 567532 Göran Åhlin Bälgvikens Skytteförenin (SÖ) 1 6 0/0 2/0 6/5 6 6/2 1/0 28/7 
52 445613 Kenneth Jonsson Torshags Skyttegille (ÖS) 0 6 6/4 1/0 5/2 4 6/1 0/0 28/7 
53 1555124 Johan Berken Täby-Viggbyholm/Ö.Ryds S (ST) 4 3 5/2 3/0 6/2 5 1/0 1/0 28/4 
54 539582 Jan Rengbrand Lidingö Skytteförening (ST) 2 6 5/3 3/0 5/1 6 0/0 1/0 28/4 
55 1648655 Håkan Olsson Knislinge Skytteförening (SK) 0 6 6/4 2/0 6/6 5 2/0 0/0 27/10 
56 1559054 Emil Holmström Eslövs Skyttegille (SK) 2 4 5/2 1/0 6/4 5 4/3 0/0 27/9 
57 755894 Lennart Johansson Kävsjö Skytteförening (SM) 4 5 1/0 2/1 6/1 6 3/1 0/0 27/3 
58 1045490 Emil Johansson Bärfendals Skytteförenin (VS) 0 6 4/1 3/1 5/0 6 3/0 0/0 27/2 
59 927052 Leif Ingmansson Klinte Skyttegille (GO) 0 5 3/0 3/1 6/4 5 4/1 0/0 26/6 
60 916761 Alf Eriksson Österlen Skytteförening (SK) 3 5 6/3 1/0 2/0 4 4/0 1/0 26/3 
61 657943 Lars Eckstrand Eggvena-Bråttensby Skytt (VG) 2 6 5/0 2/1 1/0 6 3/0 1/0 26/1 
62 1046000 Benny Svensson Värö Skytteförening (HA) 0 2 4/0 5/3 6/4 6 2/0 0/0 25/7 
63 1392307 Mikael Widen Eslövs Skyttegille (SK) 0 6 2/0 3/2 4/1 4 6/2 0/0 25/5 
64 577681 Eva Jönsson Lindome-Kungsbacka Skytt (HA) 1 6 6/2 0/0 6/3 5 1/0 0/0 25/5 
65 164914 Joakim Widesjö Osby Skyttesällskap (SK) 1 5 5/2 1/0 4/0 4 2/1 3/1 25/4 
66 1109780 Per-Åke Persson Öved-Östraby Skyttefören (SK) 0 4 3/1 4/1 5/3 5 2/0 1/1 24/6 
67 1046683 Jörgen Troedsson Eslövs Skyttegille (SK) 1 5 5/1 0/0 4/0 6 3/0 0/0 24/1 
68 407000 Stellan Bondesson Knislinge Skytteförening (SK) 1 3 6/0 1/0 6/1 5 2/0 0/0 24/1 
69 2078400 Mikael Sollerhed Hällestad-Dalby Skyttegi (SK) 4 4 4/3 0/0 4/1 3 3/0 1/0 23/4 
70 469904 Kjell Eriksson Karlshamns Skytteförenin (BL) 3 4 6/4 1/0 0/0 5 3/3 0/0 22/7 
71 985471 Lars Johansson Bäreberg Skytteförening (VG) 0 6 2/1 2/0 5/4 4 1/0 2/0 22/5 
72 746118 Anders Rahm Essunga Skytteförening (VG) 2 0 4/4 2/1 6/3 3 3/0 1/0 21/8 
73 1722880 Daniel Olsson Stenungsunds Skyttegille (VS) 3 5 2/0 0/0 1/0 6 4/0 0/0 21/0 
74 941330 Göte Larsson Garda-Lau Skyttegille (GO) 0 4 0/0 3/0 6/6 6 1/0 0/0 20/6 
75 693864 Erik Hansson Skivarps Skytteförening (SK) 2 4 4/0 2/0 1/0 5 2/2 0/0 20/2 
76 605559 Björn Bjarnason Värnamo Skytteförening (SM) 2 5 5/0 0/0 1/0 6 1/0 0/0 20/0 
77 1084588 Lennart Eriksson Ängelholms Skytteförenin (SK) 1 0 3/2 3/1 5/0 1 4/0 2/0 19/3 
78 1411267 Olle Holgersson Öved-Östraby Skyttefören (SK) 4 3 1/0 1/0 0/0 3 3/0 0/0 15/0 
79 146033 Lars Berken Täby-Viggbyholm/Ö.Ryds S (ST) 5 2 0/0 0/0 0/0 6 2/0 0/0 15/0 
80 1171568 Örjan Walterhed Torshags Skyttegille (ÖS) 0 0 3/0 1/0 5/4 4 1/0 0/0 14/4 
81 1503186 Sofie Lindberg Södra Gärds Skytteföreni (SK) 0 6 1/0 0/0 6/2 1 0/0 0/0 14/2 
82 497326 Ulf Andersson Hofors Skyttegille (GÄ) 1 0 4/0 0/0 2/1 0 3/0 0/0 10/1 
83 1100945 Tomas Rödel Ala-Gammelgarns Skyttefö (GO) 0 0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0 5/0 0/0 5/0 

 
Klass Veteran 
1 859890 Lars Axelsson Köla Skytteförening (VÄ) 6 6 6/3 6/0 4/0 6 3/0 4/1 41/4 
2 989551 Åke Arbrink Rosersbergs Skytteföreni (ST) 5 6 5/4 4/1 6/6 6 4/0 4/2 40/13 
3 753091 Thomas 

Bernandersson 
Grimetons MFL Socknars S (HA) 6 5 6/2 3/0 6/6 6 6/1 1/0 39/9 

4 801495 Hans Hägglund Skultuna Skytteförening (VM) 4 6 6/1 5/2 5/2 6 4/0 3/1 39/6 
5 915877 Ola Karlsson Edestad-Hjortsberga Skyt (BL) 5 6 6/1 6/0 6/3 4 6/2 0/0 39/6 
6 559158 Leif Danielsson Värnamo Skytteförening (SM) 5 5 6/0 5/2 6/5 4 6/1 1/0 38/8 
7 1403393 Göran Herbertsson Loshults Skytteförening (SK) 0 5 6/5 3/0 6/3 6 6/2 5/2 37/12 
8 1003435 Lars Lindgren Fagersta Ungdomsskyttefö (VM) 3 6 6/2 4/1 6/5 5 5/1 2/0 37/9 
9 1087435 Ronnie Bjuvgård Sölvesborgs Skytteföreni (BL) 3 6 6/1 6/4 6/0 5 1/0 4/2 37/7 
10 1568734 Stellan Jacobsson Stenungsunds Skyttegille (VS) 6 6 3/1 6/1 6/1 4 6/4 0/0 37/7 
11 1721283 Bengt Lundgren Harakers Skytteförening (VM) 5 6 4/0 4/2 4/1 6 6/2 2/0 37/5 
12 509866 Bo Allansson Stenungsunds Skyttegille (VS) 5 6 6/2 4/1 5/2 6 5/0 0/0 37/5 
13 1620926 Ronny Andersson Eksjö Garnisons Skyttefö (SM) 5 6 5/1 0/0 6/1 6 5/1 4/0 37/3 
14 496100 Leif Hedlund Skultuna Skytteförening (VM) 6 5 4/1 4/0 6/0 5 4/1 3/0 37/2 
15 1549325 Börje Erlandsson Stenungsunds Skyttegille (VS) 6 4 5/2 5/2 5/3 5 6/3 0/0 36/10 
16 1721279 Torbjörn Ericson Harakers Skytteförening (VM) 1 5 4/1 6/2 6/5 6 4/1 4/0 36/9 
17 1546297 Thomas Karlsson Gunnarsjö Skytteförening (HA) 0 6 6/5 5/0 6/4 6 5/0 1/0 35/9 
18 984566 Kjell Lind Bälinge-Jumkil Skytteför (UP) 4 6 6/4 3/0 5/2 6 5/0 0/0 35/6 
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19 716624 Peter Fahlman Västerfärnebo Skytteföre (VM) 1 4 6/2 4/2 5/1 6 5/0 4/0 35/5 
20 1542456 Arne Bergström Härnösands Skytteförenin (VN) 5 5 5/0 5/0 6/4 6 3/1 0/0 35/5 
21 1506424 Tage Puranen Niemis Skytteförening (NO) 4 6 3/1 5/3 6/3 6 2/1 2/0 34/8 
22 1433780 Börje Forsberg Östhammar Skytteförening (UP) 4 6 4/0 6/1 6/0 3 5/1 0/0 34/2 
23 536070 Tore Bjurvén Lidingö Skytteförening (ST) 2 6 4/0 6/1 6/6 4 4/0 1/0 33/7 
24 1672816 Ronny Larsson Stånga Skyttegille (GO) 4 4 6/0 2/0 6/4 6 4/1 1/0 33/5 
25 977081 Christer Pettersson Glanshammars Skyttefören (ÖR) 5 6 5/0 2/0 5/3 5 5/1 0/0 33/4 
26 1568745 Lars-Ove Olsson Stenungsunds Skyttegille (VS) 3 6 5/3 3/1 6/5 6 3/1 0/0 32/10 
27 464024 Kjell Ivarsson Flundre Skytteförening (VS) 5 5 4/0 5/3 6/3 4 2/2 1/1 32/9 
28 554358 Jan-Olof Svensson Edsbjörke Skytteförening (VÄ) 3 5 6/2 3/0 6/6 6 2/0 1/0 32/8 
29 1587144 Alf Edin Ale Skytteförening (NO) 2 6 6/4 1/0 6/3 6 5/0 0/0 32/7 
30 1410921 Lennart Karlsson Dals-Eds Skytteförening (VS) 4 5 4/1 3/0 6/2 6 3/1 1/0 32/4 
31 1632490 Jan Göransson Skivarps Skytteförening (SK) 2 6 4/0 5/0 6/4 6 3/0 0/0 32/4 
32 735151 Lennart Johansson Bärfendals Skytteförenin (VS) 0 4 6/3 4/1 6/4 6 4/0 1/1 31/9 
33 938895 Martin Ahlin Väte Skyttegille (GO) 3 5 5/0 5/3 5/1 4 3/0 1/0 31/4 
34 1540462 Hans Lindström Litslena-Grillby Skyttef (UP) 4 6 6/1 0/0 5/0 3 4/1 3/1 31/3 
35 6990 Stefan Sahlén Gimo Skytteförening (UP) 0 3 4/2 5/1 6/3 5 6/1 0/0 29/7 
36 1502537 Erling Söderlund Väte Skyttegille (GO) 3 3 6/3 1/0 6/1 5 4/2 1/0 29/6 
37 956580 Sune Påhls Rättviks Skyttegille (DA) 4 6 6/4 2/0 1/0 6 4/0 0/0 29/4 
38 583275 Kjell Dahl Österlen Skytteförening (SK) 5 4 5/0 0/0 4/1 5 6/2 0/0 29/3 
39 1547617 Lars Jansson Göteborgs Skyttegille (VS) 0 5 6/0 3/0 6/1 5 4/1 0/0 29/2 
40 1393167 Lars Gråberg Litslena-Grillby Skyttef (UP) 2 6 6/0 3/0 3/0 2 4/0 3/0 29/0 
41 951755 Arne Korsbäck Skultuna Skytteförening (VM) 0 6 4/2 4/1 6/4 5 0/0 3/1 28/8 
42 1554903 Gösta 

Hermansson 
Härnösands Skytteförenin (VN) 3 6 5/1 3/2 5/3 3 3/2 0/0 28/8 

43 492067 Bengt Granberg Lidingö Skytteförening (ST) 3 6 1/1 4/1 5/1 3 5/3 1/0 28/6 
44 1544822 Ronny Johansson Älekulla Skytteförening (VG) 1 4 6/1 5/0 2/0 6 4/1 0/0 28/2 
45 458887 Sune Olsson Andrarum-Brösarps Skytte (SK) 1 4 5/1 3/1 6/2 3 5/1 0/0 27/5 
46 579868 Göran Myhrberg Öregrund-Gräsö Skytteför (UP) 6 3 4/0 0/0 3/2 6 5/1 0/0 27/3 
47 1592141 Kjell-Arne Larsson Grimetons MFL Socknars S (HA) 2 4 4/1 2/0 6/1 6 3/1 0/0 27/3 
48 1410799 Jonny Karlsson Eggvena-Bråttensby Skytt (VG) 1 3 4/3 4/2 5/3 4 4/1 1/0 26/9 
49 1572090 Lars Widén Hagby Skytteförening (SM) 4 6 6/3 5/4 0/0 0 3/0 2/0 26/7 
50 2456674 Christer Bergström Edsbjörke Skytteförening (VÄ) 1 5 6/2 0/0 4/0 6 4/0 0/0 26/2 
51 1471331 Christer Fritiofsson Tämta Skyttegille (VG) 0 6 3/1 2/0 6/6 3 5/1 0/0 25/8 
52 1639376 Bo Forsberg Moälven/Modo Skyttefören (VN) 0 5 0/0 2/0 6/5 5 5/1 1/0 24/6 
53 1522225 Stefan Helgesson Värö Skytteförening (HA) 3 5 2/0 0/0 6/6 3 5/0 0/0 24/6 
54 1516656 Anette Dahlenius Trosa-Vagnhärad Skyttegi (SÖ) 3 3 4/1 4/0 2/0 2 5/2 1/0 24/3 
55 1024671 Göran Olsson Gammalstorps Skyttefören (BL) 1 3 6/1 4/0 4/2 5 1/0 0/0 24/3 
56 1612265 Lars Nilsson Gammalstorps Skyttefören (BL) 3 5 3/1 2/0 4/1 4 2/0 1/0 24/2 
57 2055151 Bernt Svensson Ånimskogs Skytteförening (VS) 2 4 5/1 5/1 1/0 4 1/1 1/0 23/3 
58 1119278 Ingvar Arvidsson Kävsjö Skytteförening (SM) 4 0 6/4 0/0 3/1 5 4/0 0/0 22/5 
59 1511820 Roland Larsson Skivarps Skytteförening (SK) 0 5 5/1 2/0 5/4 5 0/0 0/0 22/5 
60 1495204 Göran Olsson Hällestad-Dalby Skyttegi (SK) 1 6 2/0 0/0 6/5 1 4/0 1/0 21/5 
61 1401243 Bengt Nordström Östhammar Skytteförening (UP) 2 6 1/0 1/0 6/2 4 1/0 0/0 21/2 
62 1503219 Sune Persson Södra Gärds Skytteföreni (SK) 1 5 5/0 1/0 3/1 4 2/0 0/0 21/1 
63 2503811 Jan Hansson Landskrona Skyttegille (SK) 3 2 0/0 4/0 2/1 4 5/2 0/0 20/3 
64 1395583 Lars Evaldsson Skepplanda Skytteförenin (VS) 0 2 4/0 3/1 2/0 5 4/1 0/0 20/2 
65 1142602 Jan Sabel Kallinge-F17 Skyttefören (BL) 5 4 4/0 0/0 1/0 3 2/0 0/0 19/0 
66 748661 Christer Wulff Veinge-Eldsberga SF (HA) 5 4 0/0 5/2 0/0 4 0/0 0/0 18/2 
67 934833 Urban Magnusson Häggenås Skytteförening (JÄ) 6 6 2/1 0/0 0/0 3 0/0 0/0 17/1 
68 408739 Bo Högberg Eslövs Skyttegille (SK) 1 3 5/1 2/0 0/0 4 1/0 0/0 16/1 
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Klass Junior 
1 1349825 Ella Carlsson Ramsbergs Skytteförening (ÖR) 4 6 5/1 4/0 6/5 6 4/0 0/0 35/6 
2 976254 Riccy Kjellkvist Christianstads Skyttesäl (SK) 3 5 6/5 4/1 6/1 3 1/0 2/0 30/7 
3 1400162 Kalle Åberg Sandvikens Skyttegille (GÄ) 0 5 4/2 5/3 4/1 6 5/1 1/0 30/7 
4  Viktor 

Klemmedsson 
Christianstads Skyttesäl (SK) 1 5 6/2 2/0 6/1 5 3/1 0/0 28/4 

5 323503 Edwin Sigurdsson Gammalstorps Skyttefören (BL) 5 4 1/0 3/1 0/0 6 4/1 2/0 25/2 
6 231280 Marcus Johansson Christianstads Skyttesäl (SK) 0 6 1/0 2/0 4/2 5 3/0 1/0 22/2 
7 1055910 Eddie Johansson Värnamo Skytteförening (SM) 4 6 1/1 1/1 4/0 4 1/0 1/0 22/2 
8 550855 Kasper Svensson Eggvena-Bråttensby Skytt (VG) 2 0 0/0 0/0 4/1 3 3/0 0/0 12/1 
9 799947 Martin Eriksson Österlen Skytteförening (SK) 3 2 0/0 3/0 0/0 4 0/0 0/0 12/0 

Klass RM Veteran 
1 1087895 Ingemar 

Söderberg 
Kulltorp Skytteförening (SM) 5 6 6/5 5/0 6/5 6 5/0 3/0 42/10 

2 1617729 Göran Thörnert Eksjö Garnisons Skyttefö (SM) 5 6 6/3 5/2 5/5 6 3/0 3/0 39/10 
3 1632490 Jan Eriksson Harakers Skytteförening (VM) 5 3 6/3 4/0 6/2 6 2/0 5/1 37/6 
4 1544817 Stellan Larsson Älekulla Skytteförening (VG) 4 4 4/2 3/0 6/6 6 5/1 4/3 36/12 
5 655320 Leif Wallin Stenungsunds Skyttegille (VS) 3 6 5/0 4/1 6/2 5 5/3 0/0 34/6 
6 1599358 Lars-Olof Karlsson Skepplanda Skytteförenin (VS) 2 6 4/2 4/1 5/0 5 6/1 2/0 34/4 
7 1018387 Per-Erik Nyström Fagersta Ungdomsskyttefö (VM) 4 6 5/3 2/0 6/6 6 4/1 0/0 33/10 
8 441683 Lennart 

Högenberg 
Älekulla Skytteförening (VG) 3 5 5/0 3/0 6/5 5 4/1 2/0 33/6 

9 203991 Stefan Axelsson Christianstads Skyttesäl (SK) 5 5 6/2 4/2 6/1 2 1/0 2/1 31/6 
10 564471 Jan Norlander Skultuna Skytteförening (VM) 5 4 6/1 3/0 5/3 4 4/1 0/0 31/5 
11 1409739 Lars Bergstrand Älekulla Skytteförening (VG) 3 6 4/0 4/0 3/0 5 5/0 1/0 31/0 
12 1143860 Yngve Andersson Bäreberg Skytteförening (VG) 2 6 6/2 1/0 5/5 4 6/3 0/0 30/10 
13 1505445 Valter Gustavsson Tämta Skyttegille (VG) 1 6 6/1 4/0 3/0 5 4/1 1/0 30/2 
14 1671936 Tommy Persson Hallabro-Öljehults Skytt (BL) 6 2 6/4 4/2 1/0 5 5/3 0/0 29/9 
15 1546929 Sören Andersson Bälgvikens Skytteförenin (SÖ) 4 6 2/0 2/2 6/5 5 3/0 0/0 28/7 
16 992352 Gösta Suwe Tullus Skyttegille (JÄ) 2 5 5/2 3/0 1/0 6 5/0 1/0 28/2 
17 951889 Urban Fjällström Rosersbergs Skytteföreni (ST) 0 3 6/1 3/0 5/0 6 4/3 0/0 27/4 
18 557699 Christer 

Rosenberg 
Nyköpings Skyttegille (SÖ) 5 3 6/2 3/0 0/0 6 3/1 1/0 27/3 

19 597099 Börje Nilsson Östhammar Skytteförening (UP) 2 6 5/1 1/0 6/2 5 1/0 0/0 26/3 
20 561943 Lars-Åke 

Andersson 
Eggvena-Bråttensby Skytt (VG) 6 2 6/0 4/0 4/1 4 0/0 0/0 26/1 

21 1516658 Christer Gottvall Trosa-Vagnhärad Skyttegi (SÖ) 3 5 4/0 1/0 2/0 6 3/0 2/0 26/0 
22 1516661 Ulf Lindén Trosa-Vagnhärad Skyttegi (SÖ) 2 6 5/0 2/0 6/4 2 1/1 1/0 25/5 
23 5411 Åke Widén Eslövs Skyttegille (SK) 0 5 4/0 4/2 4/1 3 3/0 1/0 24/3 
24 489354 Krister Rudmark Jönköpings Skyttegille (SM) 2 5 6/2 1/0 6/2 2 1/0 0/0 23/4 
25 915884 Gilbert Andersson Lindome-Kungsbacka Skytt (HA) 3 0 0/0 1/0 6/4 5 5/0 2/0 22/4 
26 5416 Kjell-Göran 

Johansson 
Karlshamns Skytteförenin (BL) 4 6 2/0 1/0 1/0 0 3/0 5/3 22/3 

27 1010053 Lars-Åke Olsson Köla Skytteförening (VÄ) 2 2 4/1 0/0 6/0 4 4/1 0/0 22/2 
28 2024055 Lars Willman Jönköpings Skyttegille (SM) 2 4 1/0 1/0 5/2 4 3/2 1/0 21/4 
29 1516657 Leif Andersson Trosa-Vagnhärad Skyttegi (SÖ) 2 1 6/1 0/0 6/0 2 4/2 0/0 21/3 
30 1100121 Tom Olsson Rommeheds Skytteförening (DA) 0 4 4/0 1/0 6/3 0 5/0 0/0 20/3 
31 1124975 Rune Lindgren Glanshammars Skyttefören (ÖR) 3 3 5/0 1/0 0/0 4 4/0 0/0 20/0 
32 801432 Mats Andersson Skultuna Skytteförening (VM) 5 4 4/2 2/0 0/0 3 1/0 0/0 19/2 
33 1057829 Cerny Lundström Sölvesborgs Skytteföreni (BL) 3 3 4/1 0/0 2/0 3 3/2 0/0 18/3 
34 1506426 Birger Stridsman Niemis Skytteförening (NO) 1 6 5/2 2/0 3/1 1 0/0 0/0 18/3 
35 1003604 Jan-Olof Spinord Fagersta Ungdomsskyttefö (VM) 4 6 0/0 0/0 3/0 5 0/0 0/0 18/0 
36 1512278 Kent Pålsson Skivarps Skytteförening (SK) 0 3 5/0 0/0 0/0 0 2/0 6/2 16/2 
37 1508314 Gun-Lis Lönnborn Skivarps Skytteförening (SK) 0 3 2/0 1/0 1/1 3 6/0 0/0 16/1 
38 1131116 Bengt Karlsson Kallinge-F17 Skyttefören (BL) 1 3 4/1 0/0 0/0 4 1/0 0/0 13/1 



6 
 
Klass Kikare 
1 1706099 Anders Rohlen Malmö Skyttegille (SK) 1 6 6/0 6/5 6/5 6 6/0 6/4 43/14

(6+4) 
2 2639536 Dan Walker Bromma-Solna Skyttefören (ST) 6 6 6/5 6/1 6/6 6 5/4 2/0 43/16

(4+0) 
3 2032695 Per Svensson Törnsfall Skytteförening (SM) 6 6 6/3 6/5 6/1 6 1/0 6/0 43/9 
4 2354929 Håkan Spuhr Malmö Skyttegille (SK) 4 6 6/6 6/3 6/4 5 3/0 6/4 42/17 
5 321378 Fredrik Johansson Barne Åsaka Skytteföreni (VG) 5 6 1/0 6/5 6/6 6 6/3 6/0 42/14 
6 1976948 Sem Larsen Hajom Skytteförening (VG) 6 6 6/3 0/0 6/2 5 6/4 6/4 41/13 
7 1092282 Åke Gustafsson Almunge-Länna Skytteföre (UP) 6 5 6/0 0/0 6/6 6 6/1 6/0 41/7 
8 825302 Mats Cato Osby Skyttesällskap (SK) 6 6 6/0 1/0 6/6 6 4/0 6/0 41/6 
9 1615590 Lars Ekström Rosersbergs Skytteföreni (ST) 6 5 6/1 5/2 6/6 6 0/0 6/0 40/9 
10 407332 Robert Kolak Hällestad-Dalby Skyttegi (SK) 6 6 6/4 0/0 6/5 6 6/6 2/0 38/15 
11 1397879 Benny Andersson Eggvena-Bråttensby Skytt (VG) 2 6 4/0 5/1 6/2 6 3/0 6/2 38/5 
12 1401149 Mikael Edholm Östhammar Skytteförening (UP) 4 6 0/0 6/1 6/3 6 6/0 3/0 37/4 
13 919753 Rikard Olsson Lindome-Kungsbacka Skytt (HA) 4 5 6/1 6/3 6/5 3 6/5 0/0 36/14 
14 2385620 Stefan Johansson Huddinge Jaktvårdsföreni (ST) 2 5 2/0 4/2 6/2 6 5/1 6/4 36/9 
15 2602924 Kenneth 

Hilmersson 
Össeby-Garn Skytteföreni (ST) 6 6 4/1 2/0 6/0 6 0/0 6/1 36/2 

16 996519 Sven Källfelt Örgryte Skytteförening (VS) 5 6 0/0 0/0 6/0 6 6/2 6/5 35/7 
17 968345 Alexander 

Stankovic 
Norrköpings Skyttegille (ÖS) 3 6 0/0 6/5 6/2 5 4/0 5/0 35/7 

18 3526267 Carlo Lassius Hällestad-Dalby Skyttegi (SK) 4 0 6/6 5/2 6/5 6 6/3 1/0 34/16 
19 1642846 Gunnar Wretlind Bromma-Solna Skyttefören (ST) 0 6 0/0 4/1 6/5 6 6/5 6/3 34/14 
20 2394451 Robin Lexander Värnamo Skytteförening (SM) 0 6 6/1 4/1 6/2 0 6/3 6/2 34/9 
21 1917392 Mikko Uusitalo Ununge Skytteförening (ST) 5 6 6/6 0/0 6/2 6 2/0 3/0 34/8 
22 1589484 Alexander 

Lönegren 
Össeby-Garn Skytteföreni (ST) 0 6 3/0 5/1 6/6 5 5/0 4/0 34/7 

23 242046 Linus Valquist Dagstorp-Lilla Harrie Sk (SK) 4 4 6/3 0/0 5/2 6 2/0 6/2 33/7 
24 677463 Jonas Ericson Rosersbergs Skytteföreni (ST) 0 6 6/3 2/0 6/4 5 4/0 4/0 33/7 
25 3934238 Mats Olsson Hällestad-Dalby Skyttegi (SK) 0 4 6/2 3/2 6/1 6 5/0 3/0 33/5 
26 2666615 Stefan Österlind Malmö Skyttegille (SK) 6 6 6/2 2/0 6/0 6 1/0 0/0 33/2 
27 3773708 Tobias Ekenstråle Landvetters Skytteföreni (VS) 0 6 3/0 6/2 6/3 0 5/0 6/2 32/7 
28 2425332 Jakob Karlsson Hajom Skytteförening (VG) 6 6 4/1 0/0 0/0 4 6/3 6/0 32/4 
29 2483527 Robin Fagerström Mörrums Skyttegille (BL) 1 6 2/1 0/0 5/5 6 6/6 5/1 31/13 
30 3551417 Maximillian 

Drakendal 
Össeby-Garn Skytteföreni (ST) 4 6 3/1 2/0 5/5 0 6/0 5/3 31/9 

31 1396808 Conny Svensson Törnsfall Skytteförening (SM) 6 6 6/6 0/0 1/0 6 3/0 3/0 31/6 
32 3957796 Anders Nilsson Malmö Skyttegille (SK) 3 6 6/2 2/0 6/6 6 0/0 1/0 30/8 
33 2403427 Erland Nilsson Malmö Skyttegille (SK) 2 6 3/1 6/2 4/0 5 4/1 0/0 30/4 
34 1062342 Martin Long Bromma-Solna Skyttefören (ST) 6 6 0/0 0/0 6/0 6 5/3 1/0 30/3 
35 3364579 Johannes Lantz Hällestad-Dalby Skyttegi (SK) 0 4 6/2 0/0 6/6 6 6/3 1/0 29/11 
36 1599386 Peder Westman Barne Åsaka Skytteföreni (VG) 0 6 6/2 2/0 6/6 6 3/0 0/0 29/8 
37 3524230 Carl Gunnar 

Gustavsson 
Malmö Skyttegille (SK) 0 6 1/0 4/0 2/0 6 4/0 6/1 29/1 

38 569939 Patrik Andersson Bromölla Skytteförening (SK) 0 6 6/5 0/0 6/1 6 4/0 0/0 28/6 
39 3844458 Johan Bergström Almunge-Länna Skytteföre (UP) 0 6 4/0 1/0 6/3 6 4/0 1/0 28/3 
40 1233864 Johan Söderström Hajom Skytteförening (VG) 0 6 6/2 1/0 5/0 6 3/0 1/0 28/2 
41 175043 Johan Svärd Osby Skyttesällskap (SK) 6 5 5/2 1/0 0/0 4 0/0 6/0 27/2 
42 2255698 Henrik Kalling Södra Gärds Skytteföreni (SK) 1 0 3/0 0/0 6/5 6 6/1 4/0 26/6 
43 1404646 Fredrik Risenfors Hajom Skytteförening (VG) 1 6 0/0 6/1 3/0 6 2/0 1/0 25/1 
44 2572058 Patrik Nilsson Malmö Skyttegille (SK) 0 0 3/1 3/1 6/5 6 6/2 0/0 24/9 
45 267348 Anders Grimling Götene Skyttegille (VG) 0 6 6/0 2/0 2/0 6 1/0 1/0 24/0 
46 1166414 Björn Lönegren Össeby-Garn Skytteföreni (ST) 3 6 5/1 0/0 0/0 5 0/0 4/0 23/1 
47 985858 Bernard Raimondo Götene Skyttegille (VG) 4 4 0/0 1/0 6/4 4 3/0 0/0 22/4 
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48 1589490 Hans Lundkvist Tierp-Tolfta Skyttefören (UP) 4 0 1/0 1/0 4/0 5 6/2 0/0 21/2 
49 1535967 Fredrik Holmström Malmö Skyttegille (SK) 1 6 0/0 0/0 0/0 2 6/1 4/1 19/2 
50 738713 Kenneth Nolberger Götene Skyttegille (VG) 0 6 0/0 3/0 0/0 5 5/1 0/0 19/1 
51 298317 Peter Byström Malmö Skyttegille (SK) 0 0 0/0 0/0 6/6 6 5/0 1/0 18/6 
52 1719861 Varg Björklund Hälsingborgs Jaktskyttek (SK) 0 1 0/0 0/0 6/6 6 4/0 0/0 17/6 
53 2955346 Robin Jönsson Tåstarp Skytteförening (SK) 0 4 2/2 1/0 3/0 2 0/0 0/0 12/2 
54 460919 Andreas Ekas Hällestad-Dalby Skyttegi (SK) 0 0 0/0 1/0 4/1 6 0/0 0/0 11/1 
 

Klass Övriga 
1  Björn Trudvang Ramunes SKL (NOR) 4 6 6/4 4/2 6/3 6 6/4 5/2 43/15 
2  Eirik Kristiansen Oslo Østre MSL (NOR) 6 6 6/3 2/0 6/5 6 5/0 1/0 38/8 
3  Nils Thomas 

Valand 
Oslo Østre MSL (NOR) 4 6 6/1 2/0 6/4 6 6/1 2/0 38/6 

4  Sverre Brovoll Oslo Østre MSL (NOR) 4 6 2/0 2/0 5/4 6 4/0 0/0 29/4 
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Lagtävling: 
 
Förbundslag SM 

1 Norrbottens Skyttesportförbund 194/53  
 Robert Grape (SM) 40/13  
 Niklas Grape (SM) 34/6  
 Donald Johansson (SM) 40/11  
 Leif Sandberg (SM) 41/12  
 Tomas Lindblom (SM) 39/11  
 

2 Södermanlands Skyttesportförbu 163/28  
 Elin Åhlin (SM) 33/5  
 Marcus Åhlin (SM) 36/4  
 Göran Åhlin (SM) 28/7  
 Göran Hägg (SM) 33/6  
 Leif Hellman (SM) 33/6  
 

3 Västsvenska Skyttesportförbund 153/21  
 Lars Ivarsson (SM) 37/8  
 Mikael Eriksson (SM) 36/7  
 Emil Johansson (SM) 27/2  
 Tomas Karlsson (SM) 32/4  
 Daniel Olsson (SM) 21/0  
 

4 Skånes Skyttesportförbund 153/28  
 Mikael Widen (SM) 25/5  
 Håkan Fritz (SM) 35/6  
 Jerry Waldemarsson (SM) 32/5  
 Lars Åkesson (SM) 35/9  
 Alf Eriksson (SM) 26/3  
 

5 Västergötlands Skyttesportförb 145/30  
 Magnus Larsson (SM) 35/9  
 Ingemar Högdahl (SM) 31/5  
 Lars Eckstrand (SM) 26/1  
 Johan Carlsson (SM) 32/7  
 Anders Rahm (SM) 21/8  
 

6 Stockholms Skyttesportförbund 143/23  
 Ulf Ingmansson (SM) 39/8  
 Mikael Nilsson (SM) 33/7  
 Jan Rengbrand (SM) 28/4  
 Lars Berken (SM) 15/0  
 Johan Berken (SM) 28/4  
 

7 Östergötlands Skyttesportförbu 142/32  
 Malin Svahn (SM) 33/7  
 Mats Svahn (SM) 33/7  
 Kenneth Jonsson (SM) 28/7  
 Patric Jonsson (SM) 34/7  
 Örjan Walterhed (SM) 14/4  
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8 Gotlands Skyttesportförbund 121/25  
 Peter Östergren (SM) 32/5  
 Tomas Rödel (SM) 5/0  
 Göte Larsson (SM) 20/6  
 Håkan Pettersson (SM) 38/8  
 Leif Ingmansson (SM) 26/6  
 
Förbundslag Veteran 
 

1 Västmanlands Skyttesportförbun 186/31  
 Lars Lindgren (Veteran SM) 37/9  
 Torbjörn Ericson (Veteran SM) 36/9  
 Bengt Lundgren (Veteran SM) 37/5  
 Leif Hedlund (Veteran SM) 37/2  
 Hans Hägglund (Veteran SM) 39/6  
 

2 Västsvenska Skyttesportförbund 174/41  
 Stellan Jacobsson (Veteran SM) 37/7  
 Börje Erlandsson (Veteran SM) 36/10  
 Bo Allansson (Veteran SM) 37/5  
 Lars-Ove Olsson (Veteran SM) 32/10  
 Kjell Ivarsson (Veteran SM) 32/9  
 

3 Upplands Skyttesportförbund 150/13  
 Kjell Lind (Veteran SM) 35/6  
 Bengt Nordström (Veteran SM) 21/2  
 Börje Forsberg (Veteran SM) 34/2  
 Lars Gråberg (Veteran SM) 29/0  
 Hans Lindström (Veteran SM) 31/3  
 

4 Hallands Skyttesportförbund 143/29  
 Thomas Bernandersson (Veteran 

SM) 
39/9  

 Kjell-Arne Larsson (Veteran SM) 27/3  
 Thomas Karlsson (Veteran SM) 35/9  
 Christer Wulff (Veteran SM) 18/2  
 Stefan Helgesson (Veteran SM) 24/6  
 

5 Blekinge Skyttesportförbund 143/18  
 Ola Karlsson (Veteran SM) 39/6  
 Ronnie Bjuvgård (Veteran SM) 37/7  
 Göran Olsson (Veteran SM) 24/3  
 Lars Nilsson (Veteran SM) 24/2  
 Jan Sabel (Veteran SM) 19/0  
 

6 Skånes Skyttesportförbund 133/27  
 Göran Olsson (Veteran SM) 21/5  
 Göran Herbertsson (Veteran SM) 37/12  
 Jan Göransson (Veteran SM) 32/4  
 Roland Larsson (Veteran SM) 22/5  
 Sune Persson (Veteran SM) 21/1  
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Förbundslag Junior  
 

1 Skånes Skyttesportförbund 62/6  
 Marcus Johansson (Junior SM) 22/2  
 Martin Eriksson (Junior SM) 12/0  
 Viktor Klemmedsson (Junior SM) 28/4  
 
Föreningslag SM 
 

1 Kalix Skytteförening (NO) 80/23  
 Tomas Lindblom (SM) 39/11  
 Leif Sandberg (SM) 41/12  
 

2 Niemis Skytteförening (NO) 74/19  
 Robert Grape (SM) 40/13  
 Niklas Grape (SM) 34/6  
 

3 Gammalstorps Skyttefören (BL) 74/9  
 Johan Yngveson (SM) 36/1  
 Daniel Henriksson (SM) 38/8  
 

4 Stenungsunds Skyttegille (VS) 74/12  
 Stellan Jacobsson (Veteran SM) 37/7  
 Bo Allansson (Veteran SM) 37/5  
 

5 Harakers Skytteförening (VM) 73/14  
 Bengt Lundgren (Veteran SM) 37/5  
 Torbjörn Ericson (Veteran SM) 36/9  
 

6 Ale Skytteförening (NO) 72/18  
 Alf Edin (Veteran SM) 32/7  
 Donald Johansson (SM) 40/11  
 

7 Bromma-Solna Skyttefören (ST) 72/15  
 Ulf Ingmansson (SM) 39/8  
 Mikael Nilsson (SM) 33/7  
 

8 Skultuna Skytteförening (VM) 72/9  
 Martin Andersson (SM) 33/3  
 Hans Hägglund (Veteran SM) 39/6  
 

9 Rommeheds Skytteförening (DA) 71/17  
 Olle Gabrielsson (SM) 41/14  
 Patrik Johansson (SM) 30/3  
 

10 Varbergs Skytteförening (HA) 71/12  
 Alan Kerr (SM) 30/5  
 Christer Berntsson (SM) 41/7  
 

11 Eda Skyttegille (VÄ) 69/15  
 Henry Håkansson (SM) 40/11  
 Kenneth Lind (SM) 29/4  
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12 Edsbjörke Skytteförening (VÄ) 69/15  
 Jan-Olof Svensson (Veteran SM) 32/8  
 Lars Hedlund (SM) 37/7  
 

13 Bälgvikens Skytteförenin (SÖ) 66/11  
 Elin Åhlin (SM) 33/5  
 Göran Hägg (SM) 33/6  
 

14 Göteborgs Skyttegille (VS) 65/9  
 Mikael Eriksson (SM) 36/7  
 Lars Jansson (Veteran SM) 29/2  
 

15 Glanshammars Skyttefören (ÖR) 65/12  
 Peter Karlsson (SM) 29/6  
 Magnus Thoreson (SM) 36/6  
 

16 Bälgvikens Skytteförenin (SÖ) 64/11  
 Marcus Åhlin (SM) 36/4  
 Göran Åhlin (SM) 28/7  
 

17 Härnösands Skytteförenin (VN) 63/13  
 Gösta Hermansson (Veteran SM) 28/8  
 Arne Bergström (Veteran SM) 35/5  
 

18 Älekulla Skytteförening (VG) 63/11  
 Ronny Johansson (Veteran SM) 28/2  
 Magnus Larsson (SM) 35/9  
 

19 Torshags Skyttegille (ÖS) 61/14  
 Kenneth Jonsson (SM) 28/7  
 Mats Svahn (SM) 33/7  
 

20 Lidingö Skytteförening (ST) 61/11  
 Tore Bjurvén (Veteran SM) 33/7  
 Jan Rengbrand (SM) 28/4  
 

21 Litslena-Grillby Skyttef (UP) 60/3  
 Lars Gråberg (Veteran SM) 29/0  
 Hans Lindström (Veteran SM) 31/3  
 

22 Eslövs Skyttegille (SK) 59/12  
 Gunilla Widén Palm (SM) 34/7  
 Mikael Widen (SM) 25/5  
 

23 Eggvena-Bråttensby Skytt (VG) 58/8  
 Johan Carlsson (SM) 32/7  
 Lars Eckstrand (SM) 26/1  
 

24 Landskrona Skyttegille (SK) 55/9  
 Jan Hansson (Veteran SM) 20/3  
 Håkan Fritz (SM) 35/6  
 



12 
 
 

25 Skivarps Skytteförening (SK) 54/9  
 Jan Göransson (Veteran SM) 32/4  
 Roland Larsson (Veteran SM) 22/5  
 

26 Torshags Skyttegille (ÖS) 48/11  
 Örjan Walterhed (SM) 14/4  
 Patric Jonsson (SM) 34/7  
 

27 Eslövs Skyttegille (SK) 43/10  
 Bo Högberg (Veteran SM) 16/1  
 Emil Holmström (SM) 27/9  
 

28 Täby-Viggbyholm/Ö.Ryds S (ST) 43/4  
 Lars Berken (SM) 15/0  
 Johan Berken (SM) 28/4  
 

29 Södra Gärds Skytteföreni (SK) 35/3  
 Sune Persson (Veteran SM) 21/1  
 Sofie Lindberg (SM) 14/2  
 

 
Föreningslag Junior 
 

1 Christianstads Skyttesällskap 50/6  
 Marcus Johansson (Junior SM) 22/2  
 Viktor Klemmedsson (Junior SM) 28/4  
 

 
Mål och avstånd 
 
Station 1 C 50  501m 
Station 2 1 / 7  227m 
Station 3 B 100  560m 
Station 4 L 2  402m knä / liggande 
Station 5 1 / 3  352m 
Station 6 S 10H 172m 
Station 7 1 / 6H  334m 
Station 8 Tunna 544m knä / liggande 
 

JF-tal 38 träff 


